Tina Trolleys

Tilbehar

MODEL

Skumovertrcek 4 starrelser

MAL

101053: 260 mm.
107027: 350 mm.
101052: 530 mm.
107026: 680 mm.
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Tina Trolleys

VARENR EMNE MATERIALE
101053 Skumovertraek PUR Skum
107027 Skumovertroek PUR Skum
101052 Skumovertroek PUR Skum
107026 Skumovertroek PUR Skum
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